
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT 
Chapter 211A Report Form 

(All of the information in this report is public information) 

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation____________________________________________________________ 

Office sought or ballot question _________________________________________ District_________________________ 

Type of Organization:  ______ Candidate Committee     ______ Political (Action) Committee/Corporation   

Type of report:   _____ Initial report     _____ Post-general   Reporting period: 
   _____ Pre-primary      _____ January report          From___________ to ___________ 
   _____ Pre-general       _____ Final report (closes committee account – 

      see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements) 

CONTRIBUTIONS  
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on 
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar 
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date. 

CASH $_______________ 
             + 

IN-KIND $_______________ 
             = 

TOTAL RECEIVED $ _______________ 

EXPENDITURES 
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if 
necessary.  Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure. 

Date Purpose Amount 

 TOTAL 

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES 
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200.  Submit a 
separate report for each project.  Attach additional sheets if necessary. 
Project title or description __________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or 
Contribution Amt 

   TOTAL 

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $____________ 

I certify that this is a full and true statement _________________________________________________________ 
Signature                  Date 

Printed Name_____________________________________ Email_______________________________________ 

Address____________________________________________________Phone___________________________ 



Amount Mailing Names Address Employer City State Zip email

20 Kim Adams & Scott Johnson26 W 10th St, #1508 College of St BenedictSaint PaulMN 55102 drksa2000@yahoo.com

200 Joe Bagnoli & Barbara Cox 272 Woodlawn Ave McGrann Shea Saint PaulMN 55105 jtb@mcgrannshea.com

250 Bob Barth 178 E 9th St, #200 WSB Saint PaulMN 55101 bbarth@wsbeng.com

25 Tanya Bell & Lee Schaefer 2237 Sargent Ave State of MN Saint PaulMN 55105 tanya.lea.bell@gmail.com

50 Jesse Bethke Gomez 530 Robert Street NorthMCIL Saint PaulMN 55101 jessebg@mcil-mn.org

200 Clinton & Diane Blaiser 275 4th St E #720 Halverson and Blaiser GroupSaint PaulMN 55101 cblaiser@hbgltd.net

50 Mark Bliven 261 King St W State of MN Saint PaulMN 55107 mark.bliven@state.mn.us

100 John Brodrick 1007 Charles School District 625Saint PaulMN 55104 john.brodrick@spps.org

50 Jim and Judy Brooks 456 Ashland Ave Landmark Center Saint PaulMN 55102 jwbrooks222@gmail.com

200 Scott Burns 1411 Summit Avenue Structural Saint PaulMN 55105 scottmburns@gmail.com

20 Joyce Carlson 911 Aldine Street retired Saint PaulMN 55104 zarfster@comcast.net

250 Jeffrey Christiansen 178 E 9th St, #200 WSB Saint PaulMN 55101 jchristiansen@wsbeng.com

100 Craig Cohen & Tracy Dill 565 Holly Ave Keg and Case Saint PaulMN 55102 craigcohen39@aol.com

250 Patrick & Kelly Connolly 762 Osceola Ave Velocity Public AffairsSaint PaulMN 55105 patrick@connollykuhlgroup.com

200 Pat Corkle 2550 University Ave W, # 345NSRF Consulting Saint Paul MN 55114 pcorkle@srfconsulting.com

100 Mike Cox 769 Bridgewater Dr Wold Architects Orono MN 55356 mcox@woldae.com

50 Rick Cunningham 1662 Juno retired Saint PaulMN 55116 rick@richardcunninghamdevelopment.com

50 Jake Davis 333 W Wacker Dr, #850 DLR Group Chicago IL 60606 jdavis@dlrgroup.com

25 Gilbert & Joyce De La O 277 Cesar Chavez St. retired Saint PaulMN 55107 gilbertdelao@comcast.net

100 Billy Dinkel 1345 Maywood St self-employed Saint PaulMN 55117

250 Pete Dross 2356 University Avenue, # 430 Center for Victims of TortureSaint PaulMN 55114 pdross@CVT.ORG

250 Joel Dunning 332 N Minnesota St W2000Wold Architects Saint PaulMN 55101 jdunning@woldae.com

50 Dennis Egan 1651 Old Hwy 19 Egan Public AffairsRed WingMN 55066 eganpublicaffairs@gmail.com

200 Carole Faricy 650 Mount Curve Blvd retired Saint PaulMN 55116 carolecompany@comcast.net

100 Tom & Dorothy Fashingbauer 393 N. Owasso Blvd retired ShoreviewMN 55126 tfashingbauer@yahoo.com

mailto:drksa2000@yahoo.com
mailto:jtb@mcgrannshea.com
mailto:bbarth@wsbeng.com
mailto:tanya.lea.bell@gmail.com
mailto:jessebg@mcil-mn.org
mailto:cblaiser@hbgltd.net
mailto:mark.bliven@state.mn.us
mailto:john.brodrick@spps.org
mailto:jwbrooks222@gmail.com
mailto:scottmburns@gmail.com
mailto:zarfster@comcast.net
mailto:jchristiansen@wsbeng.com
mailto:craigcohen39@aol.com
mailto:patrick@connollykuhlgroup.com
mailto:pcorkle@srfconsulting.com
mailto:mcox@woldae.com
mailto:rick@richardcunninghamdevelopment.com
mailto:jdavis@dlrgroup.com
mailto:gilbertdelao@comcast.net
mailto:pdross@CVT.ORG
mailto:jdunning@woldae.com
mailto:eganpublicaffairs@gmail.com
mailto:carolecompany@comcast.net
mailto:tfashingbauer@yahoo.com


250 Dawn Flores 144 Sidney St W AFSCME 151 Saint PaulMN 55107 dmflores88@icloud.com

100 Jose Verdeja & Terri Flores 553 S. Robert St. Ecolab Saint PaulMN 55107 jose@verderestorations.com

50 Kris Fredson 333 Warwick St LIUNA (Laborers International)Saint PaulMN 55105 kfredson@gmail.com

100 Jon Grebner & Sara Chamberlain840 Randolph Ave. City of Saint Paul Saint PaulMN 55102 Jon.Grebner@ci.stpaul.mn.us

250 Ted Grindal 100 Washington Ave S, #2200Lockridge Grindal NauenMinneapolisMN 55401 htgrindal@locklaw.com

50 Patrick Guernsey 961 Tuscarora Ave retired Saint PaulMN 55102 pj.guernsey@comcast.net

25 Barbara Haake 3024 County Rd I St Paul Pool & YachtMounds ViewMN 55112 trubador2@msn.com

250 Nancy Haas 525 Park Ave, #130 Messerli & Kramer P.A.Saint PaulMN 55103 nhaas@messerlikramer.com

50 Lori Harris 218 Goodrich Ave retired Saint PaulMN 55102 lkharris1@yahoo.com

100 Steve and Kristine Heckler 1671 Village Trail E, #1 St Paul Jazzfest MaplewoodMN 55109 hsrhits@msn.com

25 Dennis Hill 777 Berry St Apt 315A self-employed Saint PaulMN 55114 dhill726@yahoo.com

25 Rick Howden & Jessie Higgins2043 Pinehust Ave Ramsey County Saint PaulMN 55116 rickhowden@gmail.com

150 Bill Huepenbecker 175 W Kellogg Blvd, # 501The Minnesota WildSaint PaulMN 55102 bhuepenbecker@rivercentre.org

50 Buck Humphrey 3770 Rosewood Ln N Hill Capitol StrategiesPlymouthMN 55441 hubert4@gmail.com

75 Nate Hurse 2265 Youngman Ave, #303E self-employed Saint PaulMN 55116 nwhurse@gmail.com

30 Ken Iosso & Deb Mackay 1886 Palace Ave. State of MN St.Paul MN 55105 deb.mackay@comcast.net

100 Ken and Judy Johnson 6041 Idsen Ln S Cottage GroveMN 55016

25 Mary Jo & Bruce Leier 3330 18th Ave S State of MN MinneapolisMN 55407 maryjo.leier@gmail.com

100 David and Karla Levine 11284 Green Hill Rd Re/Max Brainerd MN 56401

250 Len & Carole Levine 906 Barbara Ct Levine and AssociatesMendota HeightsMN 55118 len@levinecanhelp.com

75 Ken Peterson & Connie Lewis 292 Ryan Ave. Retired Saint PaulMN 55102 lewiscj@comcast.net

100 Julian Loscalzo 1141 Portland Ave JEL Consulting Saint PaulMN 55104 julian@ballparktours.com

75 Mary Drew and Roy Magnuson 2131 Albemarle Ct N Ramsey County Roseville MN 55113 Roywmagnuson@gmail.com

200 Randy & Suzette Maluchnik 112510 Ramsey Court Retired Chaska MN 55318 randymaluchnik@comcast.net

250 Tom Matoff 27717 County Rd 92F Matoff & AssociatesWinters CA 95694 tmatoff@omsoft.com

100 Scott McBride 1845 James Ave Bolton-Menke Saint PaulMN 55105 Scott.mcbride@bolton-menk.com
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250 Tom McCarthy 353 W 7th St, #104 Plumbers & Gas Fitters Local 34Saint PaulMN 55102 tom@plumbers34.com

50 James McClean 523 Jackson St, #216 Healthpartners Saint PaulMN 55101 james.m.mcclean@healthpartners.com

100 Brian McClung 525 Park St, #210 MZA Saint PaulMN 55103 brian@mzacompany.com

250 Nancy Hylden 4458 35th Ave. S. Hylden Advocacy MinneapolisMN 55406 petermclcamp@gmail.com

100 Lee Mehrkens 4475 Foothill Trail retired Vadnais HeightsMN 55127 lee.mehrkens@comcast.net

50 Jim Miller 707 Mt. Curve Blvd James Miller Investment Realty CompanySaint PaulMN 55116 jmiller@jmrealty.com

50 Amy Mino 75 W 5th St, # 404 Minnesota LandmarksSaint PaulMN 55102 amino@landmarkcenter.org

250 Andrea Moffatt 1773 Fulham St WSB LauderdaleMN 55113 andiandtom@live.com

25 Becky Montgomery & Dave Haley726 Cherokee Ave retired Saint PaulMN 55107 davehaley11@hotmail.com

50 Joe and Sarah Murphy 148 Primrose Court Comprehensive Financial ResourcesVadnais HeightsMN 55127 joemurphy148@comcast.net

250 Charles Nauen 2109 Doswell Av Lockridge Grindal NauenSaint PaulMN 55108 cnnauen@locklaw.com

250 Rich Pakonen 275 E 4th St, #720 PAK Properties Saint PaulMN 55101 rpakonen@pakproperties.net

50 Sandy Pappas & Neal Gosman66 E 9th St, #2605 State of MN Saint PaulMN 55101 sandrap@senate.mn

25 Katya Pilling 294 Stonebridge Blvd JE Dunn Saint PaulMN 55105 katricketts@hotmail.com

50 Dave & Abby Pinto 537 Saratoga St S Ramsey County Saint PaulMN 55116 dave@davepinto.com

50 Jane Prince & Dave Murphy1004 Burns Ave State of MN Saint PaulMN 55106 jane.prince@gmail.com

50 Karen Reid 481 S Wabasha St NEDA Saint PaulMN 55107 kreid@nedahome.org

25 Victoria Reinhardt & J.P. Barone4995 Wood Ave Ramsey County White Bear LakeMN 55110 var630@aol.com

50 Paul Reinke 7073 46th St N Silver Oak DevelopmentOakdale MN 55128 preinke@silveroakdevelopment.com

250 Vance Rolfzen 3001 University Ave SE # 500Teamsters Local 320MinneapolisMN 55414 vrolfzen@teamsterslocal320.org

250 Inell  & Luis Rosario 772 Linwood Ave Ramsey County Saint PaulMN 55105 inellr@yahoo.com

50 Andrea Sachs & Drew Forsberg1934 Pinehurst Saint Paul AcademySaint PaulMN 55116 ajsachs@gmail.com

50 Kathy Saltzman 235 E. 6th St., Suite 500 Weber Johnson Saint PaulMN 55101 kathy@weberjohnsonpa.com

50 Jim Schoettler 1906 Eleanor Ave State of MN Saint PaulMN 55116 james.a.schoettler@gmail.com

200 Jerry Seck 2225 Riverwood Pl Larkin Hoffman Saint PaulMN 55104 jseck@larkinhoffman.com

150 Renate Sharp 536 Mount Curve Blvd self-employed Saint PaulMN 55116 rmesharp@gmail.com
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200 John Siekmeier 1150 Lawn Ave MN Dept of TransportationMahtomediMN 55115 john.siekmeier@q.com

75 Ken Smith 2316 19th Ave NE District Energy MinneapolisMN 55418 smithkw@comcast.net

200 Tom Sorel 5500 Wayzata Blvd, #450HNTB Golden ValleyMN 55416 tksorel@gmail.com

100 Mark Stutrud 589 Summit Ave Summit Brewing Saint PaulMN 55102 mstutrud@summitbrewing.com

200 Russell Sundquist 2604 Edgerton St Sundquist Law FirmSaint PaulMN 55117 russ@sundquistlaw.com

50 Haile Tegegne 2206 3rd St E East African Empowerment CenterSaint PaulMN 55119 tegeg004@d.umn.edu

200 Jon Theobald 332 Minnesota St. Mairs and Power Saint PaulMN 55101 jtheobald@mairsandpower.com

20 Gary and Kathleen Thompson2221 Youngman Av, #102retired Saint PaulMN 55116 gkthomp@yahoo.com

50 John Thorson & Amanda Rudolph7600 Lamar Dr State of MN Cottage GroveMN 55016 john.thorson@comcast.net

100 Dave & Susan Thune 26 Irvine Park retired Saint PaulMN 55102 thune@comcast.net

125 Mike Weber 12715 58th Ave. N. retired PlymouthMN 55442 mikewebersju@msn.com

250 Bret Weiss 178 E 9th St, #200 WSB Saint PaulMN 55101 bweiss@wsbeng.com

100 Tom Whaley 360 Broadway St Saint Paul Saints Saint PaulMN 55101 twhaley@saintsbaseball.com

250 Brian Winkelaar 1330 Conway Street, #110IBEW Local No. 110Saint PaulMN 55106 bwinkelaar@ibew110.org

250 David Ybarra II 353 W 7th St, #106 MN Pipe Trades AssociationSaint PaulMN 55102 mptdavidybarra@gmail.com

50 Al Zdrazil & Sally Mortenson111 Kellogg Blvd E, #2002 retired Saint PaulMN 55101 zdra0004@umn.edu

$11,190
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	Name of candidate committee or corporation: Friends for Ortega
	Office sought or ballot question: Ramsey County Comissioner 
	District: 5
	Candidate committee: X
	PAC/Corporation: 
	Initial report: 
	Pre-primary report: 
	Pre-general report: 
	Post-general report: 
	January report: X
	Start date of reporting period: 1/2021
	End date of reporting period: 1/2022
	Final report: 
	Total cash amount: 11,190.00
	Total fair market value of in-kind items: 
	Total $ amount in this period: 11,190.00
	DateRow1: 2021 - 2022
	PurposeRow1: Equipment, Supplies, Mailing
	AmountRow1: $1,389
	DateRow2: 2021 - 2022
	PurposeRow2: Contributions/Non Profits & Printing
	AmountRow2: $1,100
	DateRow3: 2021 - 2022
	PurposeRow3: Community Events
	AmountRow3: $4,379
	DateRow4: 
	Total expenditures: $6,868
	Project title or description: 
	DateRow1_2: 
	PurposeRow1_2: 
	Name  Address of RecipientRow1: 
	Expenditure or Contribution AmtRow1: 
	DateRow2_2: 
	PurposeRow2_2: 
	Name  Address of RecipientRow2: 
	Expenditure or Contribution AmtRow2: 
	DateRow3_2: 
	PurposeRow3_2: 
	Expenditure or Contribution AmtTOTAL: 
	TOTAL: 
	Current acct balance: 46,140.00
	Signature: 
	Printed name: Rafael E. Ortega
	Email: friendsforortega@gmail.com
	Address: 66 E. 9th St #2002 Saint Paul, MN 55101
	Phone: 651 - 222 - 3101
	Date of report: 1/27/2022


